TOTAL GAS SUPPLY COST PER THERM--NGRID NIMO

Year
2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Month
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug

Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar

CONTACT: upstateutilitiesny.com

Nat Grid

Price
$0.61
$0.63
$0.69
$0.73
$0.70
$0.77
$0.67
$0.61
$0.64
$0.64
$0.48
$0.58
$0.56
$0.58
$0.55
$0.55
$0.61
$0.67
$0.53
$0.46
$0.38
$0.41
$0.36
$0.41
$0.41
$0.49
$0.56
$0.58
$0.56
$0.57
$0.51
$0.37
$0.37
$0.45
$0.39
$0.45
$0.47
$0.46
$0.43
$0.49
$0.73

winter month
winter month
winter month
winter month
winter month

winter month
winter month

winter month
winter month
winter month

winter month
winter month

winter month
winter month
winter month

winter month
winter month
winter month
winter month
winter month

$.67 AVG PRICE

$.57 AVG PRICE

$.52 AVG PRICE

$.52 AVG PRICE



