

## TOTAL GAS SUPPLY COST PER THERM--NGRID NIMO

### Nat Grid

Year	Month	Price	
2010	Nov	<b>\$0.61</b>	winter month
	Dec	<b>\$0.63</b>	winter month
2011	Jan	<b>\$0.69</b>	winter month
	Feb	<b>\$0.73</b>	winter month
2011	Mar	<b>\$0.70</b>	winter month
	Apr	\$0.77	
	May	\$0.67	
	Jun	\$0.61	
	Jul	\$0.64	
	Aug	\$0.64	
	Sept	\$0.48	
	Oct	\$0.58	
	Nov	<b>\$0.56</b>	winter month
	Dec	<b>\$0.58</b>	winter month
	Jan	<b>\$0.55</b>	winter month
	Feb	<b>\$0.55</b>	winter month
2012	Mar	<b>\$0.61</b>	winter month
	Apr	\$0.67	
	May	\$0.53	
	Jun	\$0.46	
	Jul	\$0.38	
	Aug	\$0.41	
	Sept	\$0.36	
	Oct	\$0.41	
	Nov	<b>\$0.41</b>	winter month
	Dec	<b>\$0.49</b>	winter month
2013	Jan	<b>\$0.56</b>	winter month
	Feb	<b>\$0.58</b>	winter month
	Mar	<b>\$0.56</b>	winter month
	Apr	\$0.57	
	May	\$0.51	
	Jun	\$0.37	
	Jul	\$0.37	
	Aug	\$0.45	
	Sept	\$0.39	
	Oct	\$0.45	
	Nov	<b>\$0.47</b>	winter month
	Dec	<b>\$0.46</b>	winter month
2014	Jan	<b>\$0.43</b>	winter month
	Feb	<b>\$0.49</b>	winter month
	Mar	<b>\$0.73</b>	winter month
			<b>\$0.52 AVG PRICE</b>